1500VDC, Fast Acting Fuse for ESS/Charging
ST7515 Series
Description
 Fast Acting fuse for ESS/Charging
 1500Vdc ideal for ESS or Charging application
 Excellent DC performance
Specifications
Ordering P/N Rated Current
(A)
Rated Voltage
Breaking
Capacity
I
2
t 1.0In Power
loss
(W) Pre-Arcing
Total
@1500Vdc
ST7515X-400 400
1500VDC 100kA
36000 117500 165
ST7515X-450 450 51500 164500 178
ST7515X-500 500 69500 219500 195
ST7515X-550 550 87200 270500 210
ST7515X-630 630 123000 372500 236
ST7515X-700 700 171000 505000 257
ST7515X-800 800 266000 758500 268
ST7515X-900 900 384000 1056500 287
ST7515X-1000 1000 517000 1370800 338
Dimension (mm)
Type: ST7515D-xxx
1500VDC, Fast Acting Fuse for ESS/Charging
ST7515 Series